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Business Plan Contacts

Aboriginal  Affairs  and Northern
Development

Phone: (780) 427-9448 (John McDonough)
Fax: (780) 427-4019
E-mail:  John.Mcdonough@gov.ab.ca
Web Site: Not known at time of printing

Check http://www.gov.ab.ca

Agriculture,  Food and Rural
Development

Phone: (780) 427-2151 (Faye Rault)
Fax: (780) 422-6529
E-mail:  Faye.Rault@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.agric.gov.ab.ca/

Children’s  Services

Phone: (780) 422-7960 (Randy Petruk)
Fax: (780) 422-0912
E-mail:  Randy.Petruk@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/cs

Community Development

Phone: (780) 427-6417 (Barbara McEwen)
Fax: (780) 422-3142
E-mail:  Barb.McEwen@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/mcd/

Economic Development

Phone: (780) 422-1033 (Jim Bauer)
Fax: (780) 422-9319
E-mail:  Jim.Bauer@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.edt.gov.ab.ca

Energy

Phone: (780) 422-3667 (Charlotte Moran)
Fax: (780) 422-0698
E-mail: Charlotte.Moran@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.energy.gov.ab.ca

Environment

Phone: (780) 427-1777 (Annette Trimbee)
Fax: (780) 422-5136
E-mail:  Annette.Trimbee@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/env/

Executive Council

Office of the Premier/General Administration

Phone: (780) 427-3839 (Lori Sajjad)
Fax: (780) 427-0305
E-mail:  Lori.Sajjad@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  N/A

Public  Affairs Bureau

Phone: (780) 422-4097 (Elaine Dougan)
Fax: (780) 422-4168
E-mail:  Elaine.Dougan@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/pab.html

Finance
Phone: (780) 422-5439 (Colleen Kroening)
Fax: (780) 427-0178
E-mail:  Colleen.Kroening@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.treas.gov.ab.ca

Gaming

Phone: (780) 447-8969 (Gerry Brygidyr)
Fax: (780) 447-8933
E-mail:  Gerry.Brigidyr@aglc.gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gaming.ab.ca

Government Services

Phone: (780) 415-6051 (Shannon Larkins)
Fax: (780) 422-8621
E-mail:  Shannon.Larkins@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/gs

Alberta Corporate Services Centre
Phone:  (780) 415-8177 (Sherri Thorsen)
Fax:  (780) 415-6091
E-mail:  Sherri.Thorsen@gov.ab.ca
Web Site: http://www.gov.ab.ca/acsc
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Health and Wel lness

Phone: (780) 427-7164 (Communications Branch)
Fax: (780) 427-1171
E-mail:  ahinform@health.gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.health.gov.ab.ca

Human Resources  and Employment

Phone: (780) 427-4421 (Mic Farrell)
Fax: (780) 415-0070
E-mail:  Mic.Farrell@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/hre

Infrastructure

Phone: (780) 415-0678 (Roberta Killips)
Fax: (780) 422-0232
E-mail:  Roberta.Killips@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.infras.gov.ab.ca

Innovation and Science

Phone: (780) 427-1897 (Blake Bartlett)
Fax: (780) 422-5141
E-mail:  Blake.Bartlett@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/is

International  and Intergovernmental
Relations

Phone: (780) 422-0964 (Paul Whittaker)
Fax: (780) 427-0939
E-mail:  Paul.Whittaker@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.iir.gov.ab.ca

Justice

Phone: (780) 422-2640 (Stephen Gauk)
Fax: (780) 427-6002
E-mail:  Stephen.Gauk@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/just

Learning

Phone: (780) 427-5634 (Michele Kirchner)
Fax: (780) 422-0880
E-mail:  Michele.Kirchner@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.learning.gov.ab.ca

Municipal  Affairs

Phone: (780) 427-8862 (Jay O’Neill)
Fax: (780) 422-1419
E-mail:  Jay.O’Neill@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/ma

Revenue

Phone: (780) 422-5439 (Colleen Kroening)
Fax: (780) 427-0178
E-mail:  Colleen.Kroening@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.treas.gov.ab.ca

Seniors

Phone: (780) 427-6417 (Barbara McEwen)
Fax: (780) 422-3142
E-mail:  Barb.McEwen@gov.ab.ca
Web Site: Not known at time of printing

Check http://www.gov.ab.ca

Solic itor  General

Phone: (780) 422-2640 (Stephen Gauk)
Fax: (780) 427-6002
E-mail:  Stephen.Gauk@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/just

Sustainable Resource Development

Phone: (780) 415-8832 (Daphne Cheel)
Fax: (780) 415-9669
E-mail:  Daphne.Cheel@gov.ab.ca
Web Site: Not known at time of printing

Check http://www.gov.ab.ca

Transportation

Phone: (780) 415-0678 (Roberta Killips)
Fax: (780) 422-0232
E-mail:  Roberta.Killips@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.infras.gov.ab.ca
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